IR 5 IR

B ERAE) | s 2025 - 4
Bt #® B 3 = A | e | =31%ES
4110 A & 1,920,000 1,920,000
4 10| h®mE e = 2 — X R 6,480f 1,913,520
4| 14|aREAR (AT MEET S LAV &S 3,600 1,909,920
4|14 |BRBAR [EH [EREEE] 20258E9 11,152| 1,898,768
4115\ ENBAE | [FAHE] 2025549 6,240| 1,892,528
4|16|EHE I RR ML= 4BS 3,300( 1,889,228
4|16|E%% Ry AVAAET 7Y ER2025.4~2025.7 3,100 1,886,128
4| 18|BHMAE |FIMAERSERT FTEMR 489 2,010[ 1,884,118
4|26\ L& moREEaOR 2,427| 1,881,691
4|27 |=%E mE,y Oy - aE—#U -8 4BH 41,910 1,839,781
4|27 (=88 BEIC-#Nor2—FFHE BAI0B~4A108) 13,530 1,826,251
4130|855 NTT ZHEBERS 5772 1,820,479
4| 30| REEE hREE RBEIAS 5,079 1,815,400
4 | 30|REER REEHEE XBR4AS 7,972 1,807,428
4| 30| nEeE FLEHE XBEIAD 6,532| 1,800,896
4 | 30| mEeE BIEE XBBIAS 3,365 1,797,531
A 5t [4/1~4/30] 1,920,000] 122,469| 1,797,531
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IR HAR

BAHERIG) TH#E 2025 - 5
A | & B 1% 23 IRARE | XHEE | Z5ES
5|1 1,797,531 1,797,531
5| 13|$58 5 RRRL—VHR 5BAH 3,300{ 1,794,231
5|19|E#%E BEaC—#h Yy 2 —RFRE (4/10~5/09) 17,252| 1,776,979
5|19|&EREAE |MHRTA FENASAS 2,010| 1,774,969
5|20\ EHE o — AR 348| 1,774,621
5|30 |RBE% BEEAER REBESAS 12,176{ 1,762,445
5| 30|LEEE RS KBREBSAS 3,168 1,759,277
5 |30|LEE AEE RBESAS 3,394| 1,755,883
5 31| RIEE FUEBE TBELAS 4,300| 1,751,583
A 5 [5/1~5/31] 1,797,531 45,948 1,751,583
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15 S ARk

A AR R 2025 - 6
B | & B2 ] z IRAEHE | XHeH | E51%s

B’ 1,751,583 1,751,583
6| 4 |EKE BE// Ay - %Y —-2% 5% 41,910| 1,709,673
6|6 =Kz mR7 v 47— MRIEERRHE 98,120 | 1,611,553
6|13/ ERBAE (KIBEFE202560 3,600 | 1,607,953
6|17\ =%% 77 ER ML=V 6 A% 3,300 | 1,604,653
6 L7|BMEAE (L£ELBEETIHE - 1@ 4,800 | 1,599,853
6| 19|BRIMEAE (HIHIRFTFRT FEAR6AS 2,010 | 1,597,843
6| 25|=K%HE mEy Oy - ar—#Y —2E 685 41,910| 1,555,933
6| 25| LK% HE O E—HRTRIE cavm~enion 11,609 | 1,544,324
6 |25(BRBAR | [FTERR] 2025FEEMA 8,640 | 1,535,684
6 | 25|BRIEEAE | ER L RBR [HaRE] 20254 E554 3,992 | 1,531,692
6| 30|z RETERSOXI 685 5,828 | 1,525,864
6| 30| B BEERBE EBEGAS 4,704 | 1,521,160
6 30|LmHE FLEHE REEGAS 4,000 | 1,517,160
6 | 30|LEeE BIIEE BEG6AS 3,140 | 1,514,020
6 | 30| e FHREE XBEE6 RS 4,115 | 1,509,905

A & [6/1~6/30] 1,751,583 241,678| 1,509,905
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B E Nk

BA#ERE)HHE 2025 - 7
=ER) # H ] 7 INASH | <HeE | £5Es
B 1,509,905 1,509,905
709 |LRE BeEERaR 2,187 | 1,507,718
7|11|EHE I5IRRML—YR TAH 3,300 | 1,504,418
7 15|[LRE mEM- 21— XA Ak 24,750 | 1,479,668
7 15|[REEZ BR7 7 — FHEaC—-Fik 17,348 | 1,462,320
7| 18|=HE = o F—#RESRE (6/10~7/10) 19,272 | 1,443,048
7|18|ERIEEAZ |MHERTAH FERIAS 2,010 | 1,441,038
7(27(AHEBEAE (B8 [2EREMSRERE L XA, ] 1 3,000 | 1,438,038
72T BREBAE (B KE0REL - Kt eE R 3 2HRABREREY 1,800 | 1,436,238
7| 29(EHE WREIOAL—-#E Y aVYAZHRLTAS 41,910 | 1,394,328
7| 30FHEE BiRtRERemalla 81,700 | 1,312,628
71 30|FHEE EARERSMER TS 71,440 | 1,241,188
7. 30| & BARFERSME CED 71,440 | 1,169,748
7 | 30|FHEE BRSNS 71,440 | 1,098,308
7|30(FHEE BAEZREME 52,000 | 1,046,308
7| 30| LEBE REEREE TBETAS 13,456 | 1,026,552
7| 31|REEE FLEEE TBETAS 6,300 | 1,040,008
7 31| hiERE  REBETAS 4,925 | 1,021,627
7 31|LEE% BIEE EBEBTAS 3,206| 1,018,421
A F [7/1~7/31] 1,509,905| 491,484| 1,018,421
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B LA 18 || e 2025 - 8
TS A 3 INASH | XHeE | Z315EE

B oM 1,018,421 1,018,421

8| l|aemAr | [MERL AHA] ER2025FES 9,600 | 1,008,821
8| 18| EKMAR [MEIRFTHR FEKRSAS 2,010 | 1,006,811
8| 21|mHEE F V74 LHHE TTHEINESEETHE] 7,000 1,001,507
8 | 25| EE# WRT ¥ 7~ FRESEIER 5,304 959,597
8| 25|FHE EEOC—H#e sy 3 RFHG 8 AS 41,9101 949,308
8| 25|=KE 2E a v—#FEFRE (7/10~8/09) 10,289 939,208
8| 27| EBEEHAIERS LRm Al 10,100| 929,108
8 | 27|EmmimsnR M ERS MRT FUF 10,100| 919,008
8| 27| EEmEERE (XEXE ART P 10,100 807,846
8 | 28|FHEE HEFRLELR20250EE B 111,162 800,846
8 | 29| ILBEE REE EEZAS 3,405 | 797,441
8 |31|nER hiEE RXBESAS 4,754\ 792,687
8 | 31|LEEE FUxE;E RXEESAS 6,351 786,336
8 | 31|LEEE EEREE EBSAS 9,637 776,799
N g [8/1~8/31] 1,018,421 241,622| 776,799
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B iR

BAF AR fEE 2025 - 9
B #& B i) 3 IWASEE | XHEE | £5EBS

% W 776,799 776,799
9| 3|E=HE 59 FR ML=/ 8AH 3,300 | 773,499
9| 3|=EHE NTT EEETHERNE 5782 | 767,717
9 16| ERBAE |EEREFIRG 5390 | 762,327
9 17|=KE 25T RRAPL—VYHK 9AH 3,300 | 759,027
9| 17| LIRE MET 47— FMEESEEE 14,416 744,611
9| 17|FH5E 2= O r—#EFRE (8A8H~9810H) 25,337 | 719,274
9| 18| BB AE (FIARFTH FERIAD 2,010 717,264
9| 30[BREAE |85 [PTicibhadr I BEFEOTET] 6,270 | 710,994
9| 30| LEEE £FUEHE EBIAS 4300 | 706,694
9| 30| LEsE PSS KBEIAS 4,697 | 701,997
9| 30| LR AlilEEe BEIASD 3,274 698,723
9 30| REEE BEERBE KEBIBSH 9,603 | 689,120

A &k [9/1~9/30] 776,799 87,679 689,120
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3R & H iR

B AR EESAR) || 3AE 2025 - 10
B | #& B 1 E IRA£3 | XHeHE | 231BS

% oM 689,120 689,120
10| 1 | =55 BEOE—#EVaVREIGL 9BS 41,910 647,210
10|10 A £ 1,920,000 2,567,210
10| 17|BERBEAE |FHERTHR FHER08 S 2,010 | 2,565,200
10| 19| E Trior— FAEBRAR - At 770 | 2,564,430
10| 20|=HE 5 RRFL—UF 10B% 3,300 | 2,561,130
10| 23| B8 & TR V7 — MRES B 1,088 | 2,560,042
10| 23| LB Trir— REBRS - TR 657 | 2,559,385
10| 23|ENEEAE |[HEWzh{T2EOE 2,152 | 2,557,233
10| 28|BHE 2= O - #RTRE 95108~108108) 34,702 | 2,522,531
10| 28|=H& EEOC—fEe /a3 10AS 41,910 | 2,480,621
10| 31|/AEEE Tvir— FREBER&G - TN 1,079 | 2,479,542
10, 31| LHE% HERAEE  BEBIAS 4,249 | 2,475,293
10| 31K EEE t NEE TBEIVAS 3,088 | 2,472,205
10| 31| ZLXHEE XBEIAS 4,151 | 2,468,054
10| 31| e A JIBs KBEEIAS 3,180 | 2,464,874
10| 31|#Hi5% N REEY I F—-3NE 20,000 | 2,444,874
10131 |aBAE |EE 1,600 | 2,443,274

A & [10/1~10/31] 2,609,120 | 165,846 | 2,443,274
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BAHERE)TEE 2025 - 11
B (] #® B e 3 IRA£E | & | #ZIBE

% & 2,443,274 2,443,274
11 5 |=B#& EEEERE 5821 | 2,437,453
11| 5 |FHsE N ELE Y 2 -8 114,450 | 2,323,003
11| 5 |FH5E N ELE L 2 F -5 114,450 | 2,208,553
11| 6 |[BRIBAE |EE (ERT7TELRADTT 5] 1,980 | 2,206,573
11| 12| E8RE EEAZETEERSFIRY 11,119 | 2,195,454
11| 17| AFE% TRE7 ¥ 7r— FRES R 7,072 | 2,188,382
11|17 |E%%& 2T RRFL—VHK 1185 3,300 | 2,185,082
11|18 |=8E& EE O —#{EFHE (108108~118108) 40,850 | 2,144,232
11| 19(BREAE |fIBERSGRT FHEALLES 2,010 | 2,142,222
11|25|E#%E PEIOC—#E /Yy avATIG 11AS 41,910 | 2,100,312
11| 28| B2 FLXES KBEIAS 4,200 [ 2,096,112
11| 28| EeE & JEE ZEEIAS 3,138 | 2,092,974
11| 28| R BEEREE EBEEIAS 8,939 | 2,084,035
11 30| LEEs o HEBE REBEEIIAS 4,812 | 2,079,223

N5t [11/1~11/30] 2,443,274 | 364,051 | 2,079,223
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35 bR

BARER) TR 2025 - 12
1 | #® 8 i E AT | XH&E | Z51Ea

% o 2,079,223 2,079,223
12 1|L8HE MEE = 2 — XA 77,611 | 2,001,612
12| 5|BNEBAE |EF [HFBREEEEOMFE] 4,950 | 1,996,662
12| 16|=%E ISIRRIL—UR 1285 3,300 [ 1,993,362
12| 16|ILEE & WRT v — FRESEIEE 58,480 | 1,934,882
12| 18|=E#KE 2E O C—#BRTRE 118108~128108) 39,659 | 1,895,223
12| 18| =8 27y FAY 7 HES 65,260 | 1,829,963
12| 18| &REAE |MERSGAE #HERI2ZES 2,010 | 1,827,953
12| 20| LR E BoWEMARE 2,427 | 1,825,526
12| 22| [hEE & HRT 47— hRER 274,010 | 1,551,516
12| 22| BRIEEAE [BHOBA HE0HHE L 4,000 | 1,547,516
12 22| EREBAE |LELRE% T2 FMbEES 3,600 | 1,543,916
12 26|EHE EEaC—-#eyav® 1289 41,910 | 1,502,006
12| 29| LB & EL£EE XBEI2AS 5,151 | 1,496,855
12| 29| LB & EEREE EERI2AN 8,498 | 1,488,357
12| 30| EEE hR®RE RWEEBEL2AS 6,430 | 1,481,927
12| 30| LEEE RIEE XBERAS 3,064 | 1,478,863

A 5 [12/1~12/31] 2,079,223 | 600,360 | 1,478,863
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g HNR

A ERB) |56 2026 - 1
[ 5| #& B ] = IRAEEE | XH&HE | 251BE
%M 1,478,863 1,478,863

1|7 (=% EEEERNE 129 5,868 | 1,472,995

1 7|BREAE |(BROBA EFBR=-21—X] 1700| 1,471,295

1 13| 8% BEE A B TBER S ENR] 9,082 | 1,462,213

1 15|REEE mR7 v 7 — MARD12A 5 9,928 | 1,452,285

1) 16|=%E ISR L=YR 1A% 3,300 | 1,448,985

1|19(E8BAE |MEKREFR FERLIASD 2,010 | 1,446,975

1| 20|=K%E ZEEIC—ERIEE (12A108~189A8) 13,087 | 1,433,888

1|22(B0BAE  |BROBAME YU ) 56,540 | 1,377,348

1| 26|=%5 EEaor—f#rvart 1A% 41,910 | 1,335,438

1| 30| LR hNEE RBEIRS 4,243 | 1,331,195

1| 30| LEs%E FUEBE XBEIAY 3,300 | 1,327,895

1| 30| L3 BEE XEBEEIAS 1,520 | 1,326,375

1| 31| R HELHE XEBEEBEIAS 7,719 | 1,318,656

o [1/1~1/31] 1,478,863 | 160,207 | 1,318,656
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IR 5 H N

BA#ERE) B 2026 - 2
= ff| ® B 3] = RAEH | XUEHE | E51ES
% M 1,318,656 1,318,656

2 9 EHEAE |BE 2EREMSFREREL A 4,100 | 1,314,556
2 9|AHEE E81nmINEREETHERER 9,000 | 1,305,556
2\ S|HHEE F82Em AN ERE TSR FER 9,000 | 1,296,556
2|17|BH%% 59 R L=/ 284 3,300 | 1,293,256
2| 17| I & HR7 V7 — MERALAS 2,040 | 1,291,216
2| 19|BHE TR O E—#RTREe (1A9R~2A108) 17,450 | 1,273,766
2| 19|&HBAE |(MERTEART #ER2AS 2,010 | 1,271,756
2| 26|=HE BEaC-—#esyarR 25 41,910 | 1,229,846
2| 26| EHE EEEERNE 2% 5,782 | 1,224,064
2| 27| e FUEHEE REB2AH 4,700 | 1,219,364
2| 27| B NEE XEEB2RH 4,401 | 1,214,963
2 28|¥EE T MEE REZAS 4,187 | 1,210,776
2| 28| LIS E HESHRE RNEE2BS 7,640 | 1,203,136
N EE [2/1~2/28] 1,318,656 | 115,520 | 1,203,136

10

11

12

13



R & iR

BARER)| R 2026 - 3
H | ®& ©H 1 = IRALHE | XHeE | Z51ES
®oE 1,203,136 1,203,136

3| B|EREAER |FEAFRE FERBIF02FE 4,920 | 1,198,216
3| 13|F=HE IR RFL—4 385 3,300 | 1,194,916
3| 18|& R AE |AIEERTAT FEMR3IAS 2,010 | 1,192,906
3| 19| REEE 74— MEE 110,000 | 1,082,906
3| 21|=HE 7= R RE (2A10B~3A108) 23,806 | 1,059,100
3 21| ERBAR |BlHiThs EEBHR2025FES 10,416 | 1,048,684
3| 26| E=HE F—LR—TVEH - EERM 77,149 | 971,535
3| 26| LB BB RBRHEEREEIR 10,974 | 960,561
3 27| EHBE EEIr-—#etyavR 3AS 41,910 { 918,651
3| 27| L& 2026 E 1M EFIRENERE 30,000 | 888,651
3| 30| L& BomEFRE 658,020 [ 230,631
3|31|LHBE mEA- - AR 13,215 217,416
3| 31=EHE O E—BiR 9,900 | 207,516
3| 31| LEEE FUEEE EBE3IAY 3,730 | 203,786
3 31| LEEE hREE CREBE3IAS 4,107 | 199,679
3 31| LB REE EE3IAS 3,168 | 196,511
3| 31| REEE HEEREE XEE3IBS 4,915 [ 191,596
A & [3/1~3/31] 1,203,136 | 1,011,540 | 191,596
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